
Fase Previa
"PC/AL" S16

10-12-22 Estadio Corona de Aragón



60m Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +0,3
1
2 543 FRAGO CHIA CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,08
3 547 GARCIA MEZA CAROLINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,11
4 602 Fuertes Labarga Cristina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,47
5 790 COBO VITORES MARIA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,04
6 669 GARCÍA MARÍN AITANA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,54
7 655 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA MARIANISTAS 9,32
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +4,5
1
2 793 ASENSIO PIQUER ALEJANDRA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 8,87
3 660 DELGADO DELSO ALICIA MARIANISTAS 9,65
4 587 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,87
5 542 FANDOS PALOMERA ANDREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,27
6 594 Casas Lacasa Beatriz ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,30
7 675 TORRALBA PEIRET BEATRIZ C.A. SAN JOSE 9,33
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +2,8
1
2 606 Goñi Gea Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,82
3 631 Redondo Compaired Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,61
4 659 ROMERA TORRES IRENE MARIANISTAS 8,98
5 637 Royo Olivera Izarbe ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,19
6 679 SANZ MORENO IZARBE C.A. SAN JOSE 11,07
7 778 AZON BERGES JULIA C.A.EJEA 9,62
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +3,3
1
2 551 LUCAS MUÑOZ LAILA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,25
3 630 Ramon Fece Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,91
4 641 Sanz Moreno Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,25
5 564 TORNOS CARABALLO LEYRE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,88
6 556 PASTOR MARTIN LIDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,66
7 574 OLIVER BENITO LUCIA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 9,43
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +4,8
1
2 572 SANZ MOLINA LUCIA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 10,05
3 621 Morales Marzo Lucía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,24
4 784 LAGRANJA CASALE LUNA C.A.EJEA 8,44
5 676 DIEZ VILADES MARTINA C.A. SAN JOSE 8,37
6 559 RUIZ NAVARRO NAROA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,32
7 534 AMATE MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,65
8

APELLIDOS

4

3

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

5



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +3,1
1
2 777 CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA ALAS ATLETISMO 9,21
3 620 Milla Valero Silvia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,37
4 668 LÁZARO MOYA SOFÍA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 9,11
5 565 TORNOS CARABALLO SOFÍA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,36
6 792 GILA BERNAL VALERIA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 9,17
7 590 Bandrés García Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,43
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +3,5
1
2 617 Martínez Gracia Vera ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 DQ RT 16,8
3 553 MESTRE SENRA VICTORIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,28
4 544 FRAJ IBAÑEZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,03
5 566 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,93
6 550 LAS HERAS PEREZ BEATRIZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,65
7
8

7

APELLIDOS

6

APELLIDOS



60mv Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +3,9
1
2
3 526 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY ALAS ATLETISMO 11,30
4 655 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA MARIANISTAS 11,28
5 686 CAPEL GARCIA INES C.A.UTEBO 11,95
6 678 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA C.A. SAN JOSE 11,03
7 653 ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA MARIANISTAS 10,60
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +3,1
1
2
3 668 LÁZARO MOYA SOFÍA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 11,79
4 659 ROMERA TORRES IRENE MARIANISTAS 11,72
5 688 MORENO VICENTE VERA C.A.UTEBO 11,96
6 676 DIEZ VILADES MARTINA C.A. SAN JOSE 11,33
7 638 SÁNCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,70
8

APELLIDOS

1
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300m Sub16 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 642 Seguí Alonso Lej Esther ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 DQ RT 16,8
3 787 Catalán Bellido Lucia ELITE SPORT NP
4 778 AZON BERGES JULIA C.A.EJEA 59,87
5 792 GILA BERNAL VALERIA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 52,99
6 691 CASTAN BLASCO JUDIT C.A.UTEBO 55,01
7 630 Ramon Fece Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 52,57
8 611 Jiménez Fernández María ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 57,91

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 635 Rojo Muñiz Carlota ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:03.68
3 704 SANZ NUENO ANGELA E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA 56,41
4 692 BLASCO PEREZ VERONICA C.A.UTEBO 54,17
5 703 PEREZ CANO ROCIO E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA 53,02
6 784 LAGRANJA CASALE LUNA C.A.EJEA 48,93
7 543 FRAGO CHIA CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 52,98
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 595 Chao Javierre Isabel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:02.26
3 679 SANZ MORENO IZARBE C.A. SAN JOSE 1:08.68
4 701 GRACIA JOVEN ANGELA E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA 55,56
5 734 GUAJARDO LAFUENTE BARBARA E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA 58,51
6 653 ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA MARIANISTAS 49,57
7 619 Medina Tesa Nieves ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 48,37
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2
3 587 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 50,84
4 584 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 50,48
5 617 Martínez Gracia Vera ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 47,37
6 644 Solanilla Puch Cristina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 DNF
7 793 ASENSIO PIQUER ALEJANDRA EA ESCUELA ZENIT 50,70
8
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1000m Sub16 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
626 Palomera Sánchez-Valverde Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3:52.72
680 CABEZON DONOSO ELENA C.A. SAN JOSE 3:54.09
529 HERMOSILLA CABEZON PAULA C.A. SAN JOSE 3:56.22
614 Lopez-Franco Hortells Blanca ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3:56.26

APELLIDOS

1



Altura Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1,10 1,20 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,43 1,46 1,49 1,52 MAX
545 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO XO O O O XO O XXX 1,49
619 Medina Tesa Nieves ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 O O XO O XXX 1,46
620 Milla Valero Silvia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 O O XXX 1,30
560 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO XO XXX 1,30
686 CAPEL GARCIA INES C.A.UTEBO O O XXX 1,20
689 MORENO VICENTE RAQUEL CA UTEBO O XO XX 1,20
575 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA EA LA ESTRELLA O XX 1,10
526 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY ALAS ATLETISMO XX NM

APELLIDOS



Longitud Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
532 AGESTA BROTO GISELLE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,96 5,20 X 5,20
545 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,84 5,11 4,93 5,11
602 Fuertes Labarga Cristina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X 4,94 4,20 4,94
554 MOLERES AFUMU ITATI MARÍ LUZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,71 X X 4,71
534 AMATE MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,63 4,49 4,49 4,63
560 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,45 4,59 4,43 4,59
777 CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA ALAS ATLETISMO 4,34 4,19 4,33 4,34
626 Palomera Sánchez-Valverde Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X 4,27 4,20 4,27
584 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 4,16 X 4,26 4,26
566 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,94 - 4,25 4,25
537 BARON BARON PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,92 4,23 X 4,23
678 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA C.A. SAN JOSE 4,13 3,89 3,49 4,13
703 PEREZ CANO ROCIO E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA 3,75 X 4,01 4,01
637 Royo Olivera Izarbe ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X 3,92 3,63 3,92
606 Goñi Gea Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,87 X 3,86 3,87
701 GRACIA JOVEN ANGELA E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA 3,81 3,78 3,80 3,81
623 Nieto Bernad Nora ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,72 X - 3,72
641 Sanz Moreno Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,54 3,53 3,54
704 SANZ NUENO ANGELA E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA 3,52 X X 3,52
575 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA EA LA ESTRELLA X 3,42 3,38 3,42
635 Rojo Muñiz Carlota ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X X X NM
614 Lopez-Franco Hortells Blanca ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 X X X NM
692 BLASCO PEREZ VERONICA C.A.UTEBO X X - NM
691 CASTAN BLASCO JUDIT C.A.UTEBO X X - NM
734 GUAJARDO LAFUENTE BARBARA E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA X X X NM

VIENTO

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3
777 CIRUGEDA RUBIO SABINA ALAS ATLETISMO +,32 +6,5 +4,9
584 ALCONCHEL DE LA TORRE JUDITH ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 +5,2 +5,4 +2,3
602 Fuertes Labarga Cristina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 +5,1 +2,3 +4,3
606 Goñi Gea Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 +1,9 +6,1 +5,0
614 Lopez-Franco Hortells Blanca ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 +4,0 +6,4 +5,3
623 Nieto Bernad Nora ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 +5,6 +5,3
626 Palomera Sánchez-Valverde Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 +5,9 +5,4 +4,9
635 Rojo Muñiz Carlota ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 +5,9 +2,9 +4,1
637 Royo Olivera Izarbe ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 +4,2 +5,9 +3,9
641 Sanz Moreno Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 +5,3 +2,5 +7,1
678 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA C.A. SAN JOSE +4,2 +3,9 +5,2
692 BLASCO PEREZ VERONICA C.A.UTEBO +4,1 +2,4
691 CASTAN BLASCO JUDIT C.A.UTEBO +3,3 +4,8
703 PEREZ CANO ROCIO E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA +3,7 +4,9 +7,7
704 SANZ NUENO ANGELA E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA +2,3 +4,9 +4,6
734 GUAJARDO LAFUENTE BARBARA E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA +2,6 +2,9 +6,3
701 GRACIA JOVEN ANGELA E.A.STADIUM CASABLANCA +3,6 +4,1 +4,4
575 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA EA LA ESTRELLA +3,4 +1,9 +5,0
545 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +3,3 +2,5 +6,9
560 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +1,3 +3,3 +6,0
534 AMATE MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +2,4 +4,0 +5,3
566 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +3,6 +4,9
554 MOLERES AFUMU ITATI MARÍ LUZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +3,7 +2,1 +6,6
532 AGESTA BROTO GISELLE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +4,0 +2,1 +3,9
537 BARON BARON PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +4,3 +2,0 +5,5

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS



Peso Sub16 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX
554 MOLERES AFUMU ITATI MARÍ LUZZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,23 8,71 9,00 - - - 9,23
631 López Blasco Noa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,90 8,37 7,39 X X 7,63 8,37
621 Morales Marzo Lucía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,25 6,40 6,89 6,83 8,17 7,08 8,25
685 GARCIA CARBO ADRIANA C.A.UTEBO 8,11 7,84 6,52 8,04 7,61 7,20 8,11
631 Redondo Compaired Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,10 7,12 6,77 7,34 7,39 X 7,39
638 Sánchez Cerezo Anahit ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 6,24 5,99 5,30 6,27 6,03 6,03 6,27
623 Nieto Bernad Nora ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 5,16 5,24 5,51 5,16 4,90 4,92 5,51

APELLIDOS



60m Sub16 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +3,9
1
2 21 GANDÍA CLAVERO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,00
3 86 NAVARRO GARCIA ALVARO C.A. SAN JOSE 9,13
4 59 Ramón Sanz Bruno ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,68
5 28 RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,52
6 71 García Tejedor Enzo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 8,61
7 18 ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,66
8 15 PARRA SANCHEZ NOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,56

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +3,7
1
2 22 GIGLIOTTI JIMENEZ HECTOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,82
3 35 RESANO ESTRADA IVAN EA LA ESTRELLA 8,57
4 24 MAQUEDA SÁNCHEZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,62
5 142 AIDOUD MASSINISSA C.A.EJEA 8,06
6 27 RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,87
7 14 MONTUENGA GARCIA MELVIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,73
8 65 Yubero Modrego Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,53

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +2,7
1
2 91 ARANDA GIL DAVID ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 8,46
3 12 DIAZ MURIEL DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,48
4 33 LÇOPEZ EMBUN DARIO EA LA ESTRELLA 8,69
5 29 TEJERO AZAGRA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,77
6 17 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,19
7 51 Martí Calleja Raj ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 7,79
8 26 RONDON MERCADO NOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8,49

3
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60mv Sub16 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB v +4,1
1
2
3
4 44 García López Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,86
5 68 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 11,10
6
7
8
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300m Sub16 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 67 Álvaro Redondo Gonzalo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 43,63
3 142 AIDOUD MASSINISSA C.A.EJEA 43,96
4 65 Yubero Modrego Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 40,13
5 49 López-Montoto Sofi Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 55,15
6 19 BLASCO DÍAZ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 42,88
7 51 Martí Calleja Raj ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 44,03
8

APELLIDOS

1



1000m Sub16 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
73 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO MARIANISTAS 3:17.15
54 Minotto Establés Lucas ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3:25.69
88 SANJUAN ROCA HECTOR E.A.RAINBOW TEAM 3:26.95
90 SANZ BARTOLOME JORGE C.A.UTEBO 3:28.82
60 Rodríguez Pintado Juan Manuel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3:33.14
91 ARANDA GIL DAVID ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 3:49.23

APELLIDOS

1



Altura sub16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1,20 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,43 1,46 1,49 1,52 1,55 1,63 MAX
25 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O XO XXO XXX 1,55
23 LUÑO PORROCHETRISTÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O XO XO O XXX 1,52
44 García López Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 O O XXX 1,49
58 PUERTAS RODRIGO MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 O O O O XO XXX 1,49
68 Cebrián Lapeña Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 O XO O XXO XXX 1,46
150 Lorda Viñuales Oscar ELITE SPORT O O XX 1,30
33 LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO EA LA ESTRELLA O XO XX 1,30

APELLIDOS



Longitud Sub16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 MAX
21 GANDÍA CLAVERO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5,54 5,26 5,10 4,06 5,54
23 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5,11 5,26 5,21 5,50 5,50
25 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 5,28 5,31 5,10 5,31
22 GIGLIOTTI JIMENEZ HECTOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 4,35 4,94 5,18 5,18
26 RONDON MERCADO NOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 4,27 4,33 4,97 4,97
35 RESANO ESTRADA IVAN EA LA ESTRELLA 4,22 X 4,72 4,50 4,72
66 Alastuey Artaso Jorge ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 4,49 4,49 X 4,14 4,49
17 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 4,25 4,35 X 4,35
58 PUERTAS RODRIGO MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 4,03 4,14 4,26 4,26
54 Minotto Establés Lucas ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 4,07 4,05 4,24 4,24
10 BLASCO SANZ DIEGO ALAS ATLETISMO 4,20 4,13 3,76 4,20
71 García Tejedor Enzo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,66 3,88 4,00 4,00
60 Rodríguez Pintado Juan Manuel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 3,89 3,79 3,94 3,94
29 TEJERO AZAGRA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3,64 3,49 3,86 3,86

VIENTO

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4
10 BLASCO SANZ DIEGO ALAS ATLETISMO +3,4 +2,1 +1,1
58 PUERTAS RODRIGO MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 +4,1 +5,1 +2,6
54 Minotto Establés Lucas ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 +2,4 +1,3 +1,9
60 Rodríguez Pintado Juan Manuel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 +2,7 +4,7 +3,2
66 Alastuey Artaso Jorge ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 +2,6 +3,7 +2,3
71 García Tejedor Enzo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 +3,1 +2,8 +3,8
35 RESANO ESTRADA IVAN EA LA ESTRELLA +2,4 +3,3 +2,0
29 TEJERO AZAGRA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +2,2 +0,9 +3,2
26 RONDON MERCADO NOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +2,9 +3,4 +3,0
22 GIGLIOTTI JIMENEZ HECTOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +2,9 +3,4 +3,0
23 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +3,1 +4,0 +3,2 +5,1
25 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +2,8 +3,6 +4,1
17 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +3,3 +2,2
21 GANDÍA CLAVERO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO +5,4 +2,5 +2,2 +3,1

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS



Peso Sub16 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX
27 RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,62 10,23 10,01 8,80 10,57 10,45 10,57
28 RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,63 9,51 9,20 10,31 9,21 9,54 10,31
45 Georgiev Muriel Daniel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 9,18 8,96 8,21 8,65 8,03 X 9,18
18 ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7,68 7,85 8,15 7,89 7,57 7,22 8,15
11 PRIETO TOME PABLO ALAS ATLETISMO 6,66 6,89 6,86 7,03 6,98 7,53 7,53
31 TOMEY MONGE BRUNO EA LA ESTRELLA 7,34 6,81 7,08 6,94 5,38 X 7,34

APELLIDOS


